+ 9 Speaker Bose Sound System

+ Sirius XM Radio

« CD player

+ Dual-zone automatic climate
control system

+ Auto-dimming rearview mirror

« Blind spot monitoring system

+ Heated power side mirrors

+ VIN 3MZBM1W7XGM248820

+ Stock# 9955
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COMERTESH]
DRIVE A NEW

BUY FOR

525,990

+ Grand Touring Tech Package § '

+ Push Button Start

+ Heated Leather Seats

+ Alloy Wheels

+ Navigation

+ Front Wheel Drive

+ VIN #3M3KE2DY7F0444756
+ Stock# 9798

2016 Mazda CX-5 sport AWD

LEASE FOR

315
/MONTH

36 months, 36,000 miles, with
$315 due @ signing*

+ Alloy Wheels

* Bluetooth

+ Rear Camera

+ Power Options

+ Side Rails

+ Rear Bumper Guard

+ VIN JM3KE4BYXG0736840
« Stock# 9973

2016 Mazda CX-3 Touring

523,445 .-

$500 APR bonus cash &
1.9% for 60 months

* Alloy Wheels

+ Mazda Connect Infotainment System

+ Rear Camera
+ Bluetooth
+ Blind Spot Monitoring System

+ Heated Front Seats & Heated Side Mirrors

* VIN #JM1DKBC77G0123739
+ Stock# 9969

2016 Mazda3l i Touring

LEASE FOR

36 Months, 36,000 Miles With
$245 Due At Signing.

+ Blind Spot Monitoring

+ Moonroof

+ Bose 9 Speaker Sound System
+ XM Sirius Radio

+ Auto ON/Off Headlingts

+ Rear Sensing Wipers

+ 30/41 MPG

+ VIN 3MZBM1W7XGM248820
+ STOCK #9955

260 HOGAN RD., BANGOR

2016 Mazdab 1 sport

LEASE FOR

36 months, 36,000 miles, with
$269 due @ signing*

+ Bluetooth

+ Backup Camera

+ Alloy Wheels

+ Push Button Start

+ 25/37 MPG

* VIN #JIM1GJ1U51G1456309
+ Stock# 9976

All Prices Include Rebates and Dealer Incentives. Tax & Title not Included. Dealers

21 7-6397 o 1 800-288-3071 are Ineligible. Customers must qualify for rebates and Incentives. Pictures May Not
rich @ \VZ:) rneyg mc.com Be Actual Vehicle. All Pending Credit Approval. Sale Ends March 29, 2016.

House For Rent 217

Roommates 265

BANGOR 3 R, 2 BA., 2 car gar., West
Broadway area, no smoking/no cats.
Full basement. $1200. 413-499-7876

ORRINGTON Roommate wanted to
share lakeside home, 5 mins. to town,
quiet setting. $375/mo. 207-514-7580

Acreage/Lots 302

L NOW!

BRADFORD Clean 3 BR. Laundry, 3 car
garage attached. Private lot. No smoke/
pets. $1100/mo. + dep. 207-991-4328

BREWER 2 BR, dead end street, large
yard, hardwood floors no carpets, new
heating system $1000 + utils avail now
974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

Mobile Home Rentals 220

OLD TOWN 1-2 BR, heated, W & S.
Close to UMO, shopping etc. Clean,
quiet, no pets. $650+ & dep. 942-3444

STESTON 2 BR mobile home w/2 car
garage & large back vyard, update
kitchen, 1.5 baths $750 + utils 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221
MOBILE HOME PARK

*Several lots available.

Quiet, convenient location
near downtown Bangor.
Rental $275 per month.

NO ENTRANCE FEE

Call Keystone Management

207-866-2658

230

BANGOR Monthly rates starting at

$745, $150 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-

cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,
www.rangerinn.com

LOOK

BANGOR Single occupancy, no drugs
or drinking. $475/month plus deposit.
Leave message, 990-2378

Rooms

BROWNVILLE 2 camps w/274' of water
frontage on Schoodic Lake. 3 parcels,
water frontage in Lakeview Plantation!
$159,900 Vacationland Realty, Jean
Jenkins 745-4522 www.jeanjenkins.com

DENNYSVILLE, MAINE
Downeast house lots nestled in a new
25 acre, 7 house lot wooded subdivi-
sion with cul-de-sac on and adjacent
to the Dennys River. All lots have been
perked and roadside electric power
service installed. Lot size range from
2.21 to 4.90. Lots start at $25,000.

Call 978-706-1836

GARLAND 471 acs w/great views of
hills & lakes. Power is nearby or use as
off gird power wi/solar, wind or the
small brook. High & dry land w/pvt
dead end rd access. Possible seller fi-
nancing. $235,500 Scot Walker, 538-
1765 www.mainelandbroker.com

Gamps For Sale 304

BRADLEY Chemo Pond Beauty! 204'
water frontage & beach. Live off the
grid yr-round. $245,000 Vacationland
Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522.
www.jeanjenkins.com

ATTENTION:"

BRADLEY- modern, clean, furnished,
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